
 No. of Shares  % of Total 
Shares 

Date of 
Transaction

 Increase / Decrease 
in No. of Shares 

Reason  No. of Shares  % of Total 
Shares 

1 Ashish Kacholia                              -   -               27-09-2019 307                                  Transfer                           307                         0.01 
    04-10-2019 601                                  Transfer                           908                         0.03 
    11-10-2019 593                                  Transfer                       1,501                         0.05 
    18-10-2019 3,561                               Transfer                       5,062                         0.16 
    25-10-2019 1,000                               Transfer                       6,062                         0.20 
    01-11-2019 615                                  Transfer                       6,677                         0.22 
    08-11-2019 1,841                               Transfer                       8,518                         0.28 
    15-11-2019 9,468                               Transfer                     17,986                         0.58 

22-11-2019 1,968                               Transfer                     19,954                         0.65 
29-11-2019 2,591                               Transfer                     22,545                         0.73 
06-12-2019 8,879                               Transfer                     31,424                         1.02 
13-12-2019 2,133                               Transfer                     33,557                         1.09 

    20-12-2019 1,310                               Transfer                     34,867                         1.13 
    27-12-2019 1,182                               Transfer                     36,049                         1.17 
    31-12-2019 744                                  Transfer                     36,793                         1.19 
    03-01-2020 343                                  Transfer                     37,136                         1.20 
    10-01-2020 141                                  Transfer                     37,277                         1.21 
    06-03-2020 5,401                               Transfer                     42,678                         1.38 
    

2 Mr. Sanjay Katkar                     24,613 0.80                23-08-2019                                9,310 Transfer                     33,923                         1.10 
    

3 Mr. Siddhant Khanna                     31,000 1.01                
No change 

during the year
 - -                     31,000                         1.01 

    

4 Mr. Sunil Rungta                     24,817 0.81                
No change 

during the year
 - -                     24,817                         0.81 

    

5
Mr. Kailash Sahebrao 
Katkar

                    16,468 0.53                17-05-2019                                2,090 Transfer                     18,558                         0.60 

    18-10-2019                                   898 Transfer                     19,456                         0.63 
    

6 Mr. Shirish Joshi                     17,983 0.58                21-Feb-20                                     75 Transfer                     18,058                         0.59 
    

7 Mrs. Chhaya Sanjay Katkar                       8,396 0.27                03-05-2019 3,481                               Transfer                     11,877                         0.39 

    02-08-2019 900                                  Transfer                     12,777                         0.41 
    18-10-2019 102                                  Transfer                     12,879                         0.42 

8
Mrs. Anupama Kailash 
Katkar

                      2,727 0.09                05-04-2019 200 Transfer                       2,927                         0.09 

06-09-2019 219 Transfer                       3,146                         0.10 
13-09-2019 82 Transfer                       3,228                         0.10 
18-10-2019 7194 Transfer                     10,422                         0.34 

9
Rural Engineering Co. Pvt 
Ltd.

                    10,273 0.33                
No change 

during the year
 - -                     10,273                         0.33 

10
Mr. VinodKumar 
Harakchand Daga

                      9,012 0.29                
No change 

during the year
 - -                       9,012                         0.29 

11 Mr. Jitendra Baldwa                     17,924 0.58                19-04-2019 (200) Transfer                     17,724                         0.58 
11-10-2019 (1106) Transfer                     16,618                         0.54 
18-10-2019 (725) Transfer                     15,893                         0.52 
25-10-2019 (310) Transfer                     15,583                         0.51 
01-11-2019 (609) Transfer                     14,974                         0.49 
08-11-2019 (75) Transfer                     14,899                         0.48 
15-11-2019 (641) Transfer                     14,258                         0.46 
22-11-2019 (715) Transfer                     13,543                         0.44 
29-11-2019 (300) Transfer                     13,243                         0.43 
06-12-2019 (250) Transfer                     12,993                         0.42 
20-12-2019 (125) Transfer                     12,868                         0.42 
27-12-2019 (210) Transfer                     12,658                         0.41 
31-12-2019 (100) Transfer                     12,558                         0.41 
03-01-2020 (100) Transfer                     12,458                         0.40 
10-01-2020 (542) Transfer                     11,916                         0.39 
17-01-2020 (432) Transfer                     11,484                         0.37 
24-01-2020 (166) Transfer                     11,318                         0.37 
31-01-2020 (672) Transfer                     10,646                         0.35 
07-02-2020 (371) Transfer                     10,275                         0.33 
14-02-2020 (1107) Transfer                       9,168                         0.30 
21-02-2020 (921) Transfer                       8,247                         0.27 
28-02-2020 (409) Transfer                       7,838                         0.25 
06-03-2020 (206) Transfer                       7,632                         0.25 
13-03-2020 (274) Transfer                       7,358                         0.24 

    20-03-2020 (230) Transfer                       7,128                         0.23 
27-03-2020 (179) Transfer                       6,949                         0.23 
31-03-2020 (41) Transfer                       6,908                         0.22 

Note: 
1 Top ten shareholders as on March 31, 2020.
2 #Ceased to be a top ten shareholder as on March 31, 2020
3 The above information is based on the weekly beneficiary positions received from Depositories.
4 The details of holding has been clubbed based on PAN.
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